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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Brooks1153
American CA

9.550 9.450 9.4509.325 37.775
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Alyssa Yih1148
Twisters

9.600 9.225 9.6009.050 37.475
1 2T 11T 1 2 

2 

Erica Cooper1117
San Francisco Gym

9.000 9.025 9.5509.375 36.950
5 8T 2 2 3 

3 

Luisa Chen1154
American CA

8.850 9.125 9.4509.475 36.900
8 7 1 3T 4 

4 

Lauren Yih1147
Twisters

8.975 9.225 9.4009.125 36.725
6T 2T 9T 5 5 

5 

Samantha Frankel1135
Twisters

8.975 8.950 9.3509.050 36.325
6T 11 11T 6T 6 

6 

Isabel Goins-Riley1123
Gymtowne SSF

8.550 9.200 9.1509.300 36.200
10T 5 4 10T 7 

7 

Julia Rosenberg-Chavez1167
American CA

9.025 9.000 9.0509.000 36.075
4 10 14 12T 8 

8 

Emma Freeman1107
REG

8.650 8.900 9.2009.225 35.975
9 12 5 8T 9 

9 

Jasmin Saucedo1129
Gymtowne SSF

8.375 8.800 9.3509.200 35.725
15 13 6 6T 10 

10 

Kristin Yueh1119
San Francisco Gym

8.550 8.725 9.1509.175 35.600
10T 14 7T 10T 11 

11 

Naomi Lelivelt1127
Gymtowne SSF

8.050 9.150 9.2009.175 35.575
17 6 7T 8T 12 

12 

Lola Hertsenberg1383
San Francisco Gym

9.075 8.200 9.0509.025 35.350
3 17 13 12T 13 

13 

Lilah Roll1166
American CA

8.400 9.025 8.7509.125 35.300
14 8T 9T 17 14 

14 

April Prince1163
American CA

8.450 9.225 8.8508.750 35.275
13 2T 15 16 15 

15 

Kiera Balfe1131
Twisters

8.525 8.450 8.9508.300 34.225
12 15T 17 14 16 

16 

Sabina Leaver1137
Twisters

7.000 8.450 8.4008.200 32.050
18 15T 18 18 17 

17 

Mukta Dalal1101
PDGA USA

8.150 6.500 8.9008.450 32.000
16 18 16 15 18 

18 
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